GASTROINTESTINAL
ATCC TUMOR CELL LINES

ATCC® No. Name Species Source Disease

CCL-251™ NCI-H716 Human Cecum Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-252™ NCI-H747 Human Cecum Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-253™ NCI-H508 Human Cecum Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-254™ NCI-H498 Human Cecum Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-250™ SNU-C2B Human Cecum Carcinoma, colorectal
CCL-250.1™ SNU-C2A Human Cecum Carcinoma, colorectal
CRL-2134™ LS513 Human Cecum Carcinoma, colorectal
CRL-2158™ LS1034 Human Cecum Carcinoma, colorectal
CRL-2159™ LS411IN Human Cecum Carcinoma, colorectal
CRL-7213™ Hs 255T Human Colon Adenocarcinoma

CCL-218™ WiDr Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-220™ COLO 320DM Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-220.1™ COLO 320HSR Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-221™ DLD-1 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-225™ HCT-15 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-228™ SW480 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-230™ SW403 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-231™ SW48 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-233™ SW1116 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-237™ SW948 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-238™ SW1417 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-255™ LS123 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CcL-187™ LS 180 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CL-188™ LS 174T Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CRL-2102™ C2BBel Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CRL-7214™ Hs 257T Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
HTB-37™ Caco-2 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
HTB-38™ HT-29 Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, colorectal
CCL-244™ HCT-8 (HRT-18) Human Colon Adenocarcinoma, ileocecal colorectal
CRL-7400™ Hs 675T Human Colon Cancer, colorectal
CRL-2780™ ATRFLOX Human Colon Carcinoma, colorectal
CCL-247™ HCT 116 Human Colon Carcinoma, colorectal
HTB-40™ HuTu 80 Human Duodenum Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2233™ SNU-398 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
CRL-2234™ SNU-449 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
CRL-2235™ SNU-182 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
CRL-2236™ SNU-475 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
HB-8064™ Hep 3B2.1-7 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
HB-8065™ Hep G2 Human Liver Carcinoma, hepatocellular
CRL-2237™ SNU-387 Human Liver Carcinoma, pleomorphic hepatocellular
CRL-2238™ SNU-423 Human Liver Carcinoma, pleomorphic hepatocellular
CRL-1687™ BxPC-3 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-1997™ HPAF-II Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2119™ HPAC Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2549™ Panc 03.27 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2551™ Panc 08.13 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2553™ Panc 02.03 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2554™ Panc 02.13 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2555™ Panc 04.03 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma
CRL-2557™ Panc 05.04 Human Pancreas Adenocarcinoma



Gastrointestinal Tumor Cell Lines (cont.)

ATCC® No.
HTB-80™

CRL-2547™
CRL-2558™
CRL-1918™
CRL-1420™
CRL-1469™
CCL-235™

CCL-234™

CRL-2139™
CRL-1739™
CRL-5971™
CRL-2638™
CRL-2639™
CRL-1830™
CRL-2026™
CRL-2217™
CRL-2218™
CRL-2716™
CRL-2711™
CRL-2717™
CRL-2712™
CRL-2715™
CRL-2710™
CRL-2389™
CRL-2141™
CRL-2151™
CRL-2135™
CRL-2140™
CRL-2150™
CRL-2364™
CRL-2055™
CRL-2934™
CRL-2350™
CRL-2136™
CCL-223™

CRL-1677™
CCL-144™

CRL-1548™
CRL-1578™
CRL-1600™
CRL-1601™
CRL-1602™
CRL-1603

CRL-1604™
CRL-2132™
CRL-2133™
CRL-1492™
CRL-1674™
CRL-2059™
CRL-2058™
CRL-2057™

More information on these and other tumor cell lines

Name
Capan-2
Panc 10.05
PL45
CFPAC-1

MIA PaCa-2
PANC-1
SW837
SW1463
SK-PN-DW
AGS

SNU-1

CT26 WT
CT26.CL25
Hepa 1-6
Hepa-1clc7
BpRcl

tao BpRcl

c1 (B6NLxv1c2)
c37 (B7IFi1)
c4 (B13NBiil)
vT{2}

¢35 (B16GBilc3)
c12 (B15ECiii2)
LTPA

TGP47

266-6

TGP61
TGP52
TGP55

NIT-2

NIT-1

alpha TC1 clone 6
alpha TC1 Clone 9
TGP49
CMT-93
IA-XsSBR
MH1C1
H-4-11-E

H4TG
H4-11-E-C3
MCcA-RH7777
McA-RH8994
N1-S1 Fudr
N1-S1
DSL-6A/C1
DSL-6B/C2
AR42)

ARIP

RIN-14B
RIN-5F
RIN-m

can be found at www.atcc.org.
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Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Mouse
Rat

Rat

Rat

Rat

Rat

Rat

Rat

Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat
Rat

10801 University Blvd.

Manassas, VA 20110

Source

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas, duct
Rectum

Rectum
Retroperitoneal
Stomach

Stomach

Colon

Colon

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas, beta cell
Pancreas, islet of Langerhans
Pancreas, alpha cell
Pancreas, alpha cell
Pancreas

Rectum

Intestine, small
Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Liver

Pancreas

Pancreas

Pancreas, exocrine
Pancreas, exocrine
Pancreas, islet of Langerhans
Pancreas, islet of Langerhans
Pancreas, islet of Langerhans
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Disease
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma, ductal

Adenocarcinoma, ductal; cystic fibrosis

Carcinoma

Carcinoma, epithelioid
Adenocarcinoma
Adenocarcinoma, colorectal

Primitive neuroectodermal, malignant

Adenocarcinoma, gastric
Carcinoma, gastric
Carcinoma
Carcinoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma
Adenocarcinoma
Carcinoma, acinar cell
Tumor, acinar cell
Tumor, islet cell, insulinoma
Tumor, islet cell, insulinoma
Tumor, small cell
Adenoma

Insulinoma

Adenoma

Adenoma

Carcinoma, acinar cell
Carcinoma, polyploid
Adenocarcinoma
Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma

Hepatoma, Morris Hepatoma 7777
Hepatoma, Morris Hepatoma 8994

Hepatoma, Novikoff Hepatoma
Hepatoma, Novikoff Hepatoma
Carcinoma

Carcinoma

Tumor

Tumor

Insulinoma

Insulinoma

Insulinoma
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